3° CAMPEONATO BANCÁRIO DE FUTEBOL SOCIETY REGIONAL DE IMPERATRIZ

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DAS EQUIPES ATÉ A 7ª RODADA
	
	EQUIPES
	JOGOS
	PONTOS
	VITÓRIA
	EMPATE
	DERROTA
	GM
	GS
	SG

	01
	BRADESCO 2218
	7
	17
	5
	2
	-
	20
	7
	13

	02
	CAIXA IMPERATRIZ
	7
	14
	4
	1
	2
	22
	10
	12

	03
	BRADESECO 460
	7
	14
	4
	2
	1
	16
	9
	7

	04
	BB-1
	7
	13
	4
	1
	2
	16
	15
	1

	05
	BNB
	7
	11
	3
	2
	2
	22
	12
	10

	06
	CAIXA AÇAILANDIA
	7
	9
	2
	1
	4
	7
	15
	-8

	07
	BB-2
	7
	4
	1
	1
	5
	5
	18
	-13

	08
	BRADESCO 2365
	7
	-
	-
	-
	7
	2
	20
	-18


